GROLUX LED LINEAR DIM CONNECTOR

3M

Item No: 002

0982

SpecialITE

a5 UK
CE %" cA

Cable to Daisy chain the dimming connection of the Gro-Lux LED Linear

Technica

| Assets

Photometrics

General data

Product name

Technology
General applicati
ETIM Class

Warranty

Electrical da

Current (A)

GROLUX LED LINEAR
DIM CONNECTOR 3M

Physical data

Weight (kg)

| Accessory
on ‘ Hospitality
| EC002557
‘ 2 years
ta
| 25
| 0.245
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Packaging

Product EAN number
Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)

Packaging single depth (cm)

DUN14 (inner)

Units per outer package
Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)

Packaging outer depth (cm)

5410288209821

10.0

10.0

0.5

05410288209821

1

10.0

10.0

0.5



